

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1998/2023

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Parshwa Poly Yarn Private Limited

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Vijay Singhal for
Mr. Ankit Totuka

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

09/01/2024

Issue fresh notice to the respondent, returnable by
23.02.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

CHANDAN/MAHIMA/26