

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1998/2023

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Parshwa Poly Yarn Private Limited

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Mukta Maan on behalf of Mr. Ankit Totuka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Umesh Kumar Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

17/12/2024

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent No.1 on fresh address.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J