

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1998/2023

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Parshwa Poly Yarn Private Limited

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Mukta Maan for Mr. Ankit Totuka through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

26/03/2025

Heard on application for amendment in the cause title.

For the reasons mentioned in the application, the same is allowed.

Amended cause title is taken on record.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J