

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1998/2023

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

Shri Parasmal Mehta S/o Shri Premchadn Mehta,

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Mukta Maan on behalf of Mr. Ankit Totuka
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Umesh Kumar Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

06/05/2025

As per office report, correct cause title has not been filed.

Let correct amended cause title be filed within a period of three weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J